CORDED PRODUCTS TO BS EN 13120:2009+A1:2014 STANDARD
A
P
R
IL
 2
01
4
P
R
IC
E
 L
IS
T
Contents
SWISH METAL & PLASTIC TRACKS
SWISH SUPREME CORD ALUMINIUM TRACK  3
SWISH DUO TRACK (CORDED TRACK & VALANCE)  3
SWISH SUPERLUXE CORDED  3
SWISH ULTRAK 3
SWISH TWINSET TRACK AND VALANCE  3
INTEGRA METAL & PLASTIC TRACKS
NTEgRA PREMIER - PRECORDED TRACKS 4
INTEgRA ULTRAgLIDE 4
INTEgRA SWANgLIDE 4
INTEgRA SUPER TWOSOME  4
INTEgRA TWOSOME 4
INTEgRA DISCREET CORDINg SET 4
INTEgRA ULTRAgLIDE CONTRACT 4
INTEgRA IPOLE gLYDA 5
INTEgRA FINALE CHROME & BRASS 25MM 5
INTEgRA gOLDEN gLIDE 25MM 5
INTEgRA 38MM ROYAL ORB 5
INTEgRA 38MM ROYAL ORB REEDED 5
SUNLOVER ROLLER BLINDS
SUNLOVER PRIORY ROLLER BLIND 6
SUNLOVER PLAIN EDgE ROLLER BLIND 6
SUNLOVER PATTERNED  BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND 6
SUNLOVER PATTERNED BLACKOUTS - NATURALS 6
SUNLOVER PLAZA ROLLER BLIND 7
SUNLOVER STRAND ROLLER BLIND 7
SUNLOVER ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND 7
SUNLOVER ROLLER BLIND KIT 7
SUNLOVER ROLLER BLIND ACCESSORIES 7
SUNLOVER VENETIAN BLINDS
SUNLOVER CLASSIC 35 WOODEN VENETIAN 35MM 8
SUNLOVER HARDWOOD 25MM VENETIAN BLINDS 8
SUNLOVER ALUMINIUM 25MM VENETIAN BLINDS 9
Product Locator
Product category                         Found on page
3 4 5
6 7 12 13
8 9 11
9 11 10
C
on
te
nt
s
SUNLOVER ALTERNATIVE BLINDS
SUNLOVER VERTICAL BLINDS 9
HARRISON DRAPE BLINDS
HARRISON DRAPE PLAIN ROLLER BLINDS 10
HARRISON DRAPE BLACKOUT ROLLER BLINDS 10
HARRISON DRAPE SCALLOPED ROLLER BLINDS 10
HARRISON DRAPE EYELET ROLLER BLINDS 10
HARRISON DRAPE ALTERNATIVE BLINDS
HARRISON DRAPE VERTICAL BLINDS 10
HARRISON DRAPE VENETIAN BLINDS
HARRISON DRAPE 25MM HARDWOOD VENETIANS 11
HARRISON DRAPE 25MM ALUMINIUM VENETIANS 11
HARRISON DRAPE 25MM PVC VENETIANS 11
UNIVERSAL ROLLER BLINDS
UNIVERSAL STRAIgHT EDgE ROLLER BLINDS 12
UNIVERSAL SCALLOPED ROLLER BLINDS 12
UNIVERSAL TURRET ROLLER BLINDS 12
UNIVERSAL EYELET ROLLER BLINDS 12
UNIVERSAL BLACKOUT ROLLER BLINDS 13
UNIVERSAL gEO ROLLER BLINDS 13
UNIVERSAL VENETIAN BLINDS
UNIVERSAL ALUMINIUM 25MM VENETIAN BLINDS 13
UNIVERSAL PVC 25MM VENETIAN BLINDS 14
2
Curtain Track & Corded Poles
Roller Blinds
Venetian Blinds
Vertical Blinds
13 14
3
S
w
ish Tracks
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
WA980W0150G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 150cm / 59in 2 31.67 38.00
WA980W0175G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 175cm / 69in 2 34.17 41.00
WA980W0200G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 200cm / 79in 2 37.50 45.00
WA980W0225G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 225cm / 89in 2 40.00 48.00
WA980W0250G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 250cm / 98in 2 43.33 52.00
WA980W0300G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 300cm / 118in 2 50.83 61.00
WA980W0350G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 350cm / 138in 2 55.00 66.00
WA980W0400G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 400cm / 157in 2 61.67 74.00
WA980W0500G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 500cm / 197in 2 67.50 81.00
Tracks 300cm and above are supplied in two parts with twin cords.
Swish   Duo Corded Combined Track and Valance
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
WL500W0125G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  125cm / 49in 2 44.58 53.50
WL500W0150G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  150cm / 59in 2 47.08 56.50
WL500W0175G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  175cm / 69in 2 52.50 63.00
WL500W0200G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  200cm / 79in 2 57.50 69.00
WL500W0225G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  225cm / 89in 2 63.33 76.00
WL500W0250G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  250cm / 98in 2 68.33 82.00
WL500W0275G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  275cm / 108in 2 76.67 92.00
WL500W0300G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  300cm / 118in 2 85.00 102.00
WL500W0350G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  350cm / 138in 2 95.00 114.00
WL500W0375G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  375cm / 148in 2 100.83 121.00
WL500W0425G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  425cm / 167in 2 110.00 132.00
WL500W0500G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  500cm / 197in 2 115.00 138.00
Tracks 300cm and above are supplied in two parts with twin cords.
£45.83
£48.75
£54.17
£59.17
£65.42
£70.42
£79.17
£87.50
£97.92
£103.75
£113.33
£118.33
£55.00
£58.50
£65.00
£71.00
£78.50
£84.50
£95.00
£105.00
£117.50
£124.50
£136.00
£142.00
Swish   Superluxe Corded Track
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
WL971W0125G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  125cm / 49in 2 27.08 32.50
WL971W0150G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  150cm / 59in 2 28.75 34.50
WL971W0175G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  175cm / 69in 2 31.25 37.50
WL971W0200G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  200cm / 79in 2 33.75 40.50
WL971W0225G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  225cm / 89in 2 35.42 42.50
WL971W0250G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  250cm / 98in 2 38.33 46.00
WL971W0275G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  275cm / 108in 2 40.00 48.00
WL971W0300G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  300cm / 118in 2 47.08 56.50
WL971W0350G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  350cm / 138in 2 54.17 65.00
WL971W0375G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  375cm / 148in 2 58.33 70.00
WL971W0425G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  425cm / 167in 2 62.08 74.50
WL971W0500G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  500cm / 197in 2 65.83 79.00
Tracks 300cm and above are supplied in two parts with twin cords.
£27.92
£29.58
£32.50
£35.00
£36.67
£39.58
£41.25
£48.75
£55.83
£60.00
£64.17
£67.92
£33.50
£35.50
£39.00
£42.00
£44.00
£47.50
£49.50
£58.50
£67.00
£72.00
£77.00
£81.50
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
06/001.X EXTENDABLE RAIL COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 18.75 22.50
06/002.X EXTENDABLE RAIL COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 23.75 28.50
06/003.X EXTENDABLE RAIL COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 27.08 32.50
06/004.X EXTENDABLE RAIL COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
06/005.X EXTENDABLE RAIL COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS 305 - 580cm / 120 - 228in SINGLE 41.67 50.00
Swish Ultrak Cord   Aluminium Track
£19.58
£24.58
£27.92
£32.92
£42.92
£23.50
£29.50
£33.50
£39.50
£51.50
£39.50
£42.50
£46.50
£49.50
£53.50
£63.00
£68.00
£76.50
£83.50
£32.92
£35.42
£38.75
£41.25
£44.58
£52.50
£56.67
£63.75
£69.58
Swish Supreme Cord   Aluminium Track
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 65.00 78.00
WD602W0001K         CORDING SET WITH WEIGHTS                                                                  SINGLE                                             3
£32.92
£41.25
£55.83
£67.08
£13.75
£39.50
£49.50
£67.00
£80.50
£16.50
Swish Twinset    Combined Extendable Track and Valance
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 65.00 78.00
WD602W0001K         CORDING SET WITH WEIGHTS                                                                  SINGLE                                             3
Integra Premier    Precorded Track
PPC00150
PPC00175
PPC00200
PPC00225
PPC00250
PPC00300
PPC00400
PPC00500
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
150CM
175CM
200CM
225CM
250CM
300CM
400CM
500CM
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
£31.67
£32.50
£34.58
£36.67
£40.00
£51.25
£65.83
£71.25
£38.00
£39.00
£41.50
£44.00
£48.00
£61.50
£79.00
£85.50
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 65.00 78.00
WD602W0001K         CORDING SET WITH WEIGHTS                                                                  SINGLE                                             3
Integra Ultraglide Precorded Track
ULT00100
ULT00120
ULT00175
ULT00250
ULT00300
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
100CM-175CM
120CM-200CM
175CM-300CM
250CM-400CM
300CM-550CM
4
4
4
2
1
£30.42
£33.33
£39.17
£49.17
£64.58
£36.50
£40.00
£47.00
£59.00
£77.50
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 65.00 78.00
Integra Swanglide Precorded Track
02181
02182
02185
02183
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
100CM-175CM
175CM-300CM
250CM-400CM
300CM-550CM
4
4
2
1
£26.25
£34.58
£40.83
£52.92
£31.50
£41.50
£49.00
£63.50
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 65.00 78.00
Integra Super Twosome Precorded Track
30081
30082
30085
30086
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
100CM-175CM
175CM-300CM
250CM-400CM
300CM-550CM
4
4
2
1
£44.17
£60.83
£79.58
£95.83
£53.00
£73.00
£95.50
£115.00
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS
Integra Twosome Precorded Track & Valance
20141
20142
20145
20146
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
100CM-175CM
175CM-300CM
250CM-400CM
300CM-550CM
4
4
2
1
£38.33
£50.83
£66.67
£82.50
£46.00
£61.00
£80.00
£99.00
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 65.00 78.00
Integra Ultraglide    Contract
ULC00076
ULC00122
ULC00168
ULC00218
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
76CM-120CM
120CM-210CM
168CM-305CM
210CM-381CM
10
10
10
10
£20.83
£23.75
£25.83
£30.00
£25.00
£28.50
£31.00
£36.00
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
Discreet Cording Set
07077 DISCREET CORDING SET PK 1 4 £13.75 £16.50
In
te
gr
a
P
re
co
rd
ed
 T
ra
ck
s
4
5
Integra C
orded P
oles
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
WL971W0125G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  125cm / 49in 2 27.08 32.50
WL971W0150G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  150cm / 59in 2 28.75 34.50
WL971W0175G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  175cm / 69in 2 31.25 37.50
WL971W0200G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  200cm / 79in 2 33.75 40.50
WL971W0225G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  225cm / 89in 2 35.42 42.50
WL971W0250G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  250cm / 98in 2 38.33 46.00
WL971W0275G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  275cm / 108in 2 40.00 48.00
WL971W0300G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  300cm / 118in 2 47.08 56.50
WL971W0350G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  350cm / 138in 2 54.17 65.00
WL971W0375G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  375cm / 148in 2 58.33 70.00
WL971W0425G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  425cm / 167in 2 62.08 74.50
WL971W0500G TRACK COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  500cm / 197in 2 65.83 79.00
GLY150/BL
GLY150/WH
GLY180/BL
GLY180/WH
GLY240/BL
GLY240/WH
GLY150/BB
GLY150/BS
GLY180/BB
GLY180/BS
GLY240/BB
GLY240/BS
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
BURNISHED BRASS
BRUSHED SILVER
BURNISHED BRASS
BRUSHED SILVER
BURNISHED BRASS
BRUSHED SILVER
150CM
150CM
180CM
180CM
240CM
240CM
150CM
150CM
180CM
180CM
240CM
240CM
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
£68.75
£68.75
£77.08
£77.08
£94.58
£94.58
£77.08
£77.08
£85.83
£85.83
£102.92
£102.92
£82.50
£82.50
£92.50
£92.50
£113.50
£113.50
£92.50
£92.50
£103.00
£103.00
£123.50
£123.50
Code desCription                 size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
02/001.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  71 - 122cm / 28 - 48in SINGLE 31.67 38.00
02/002.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  122 - 213cm / 48 - 84in SINGLE 40.00 48.00
02/003.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  167 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 54.17 65.00
02/004.X TRACK & VALANCE COMPLETE WITH FITTINGS  213 - 381cm / 84 - 150in SINGLE 65.00 78.00
WD602W0001K         CORDING SET WITH WEIGHTS                                                                  SINGLE                                             3
Integra Finale    Chrome & Brass 25mm Corded Pole
FCT00030/BR
FCT00030/CH
FCT00048/BR
FCT00048/CH
FCT00066/BR
FCT00066/CH
FCT00083/BR
FCT00083/CH
BRASS
CHROME
BRASS
CHROME
BRASS
CHROME
BRASS
CHROME
76CM-120CM
76CM-120CM
120CM-220CM
120CM-220CM
170CM-300CM
170CM-300CM
210CM-380CM
210CM-380CM
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
£36.67
£36.67
£52.92
£52.92
£64.17
£64.17
£75.00
£75.00
£44.00
£44.00
£63.50
£63.50
£77.00
£77.00
£90.00
£90.00
Code desCription size  unit List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
24/001.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  76 - 127cm / 30 - 50in SINGLE 29.17 35.00
24/002.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  127 - 218cm / 50 - 86in SINGLE 38.33 46.00
24/003.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  168 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 46.67 56.00
24/004.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  218 - 381cm / 86 - 150in SINGLE 55.00 66.00
Integra Golden Glide     25mm Corded Pole
GOG00030
GOG00048
GOG00066
GOG00083
GOG00130
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
76CM-120CM
120CM-220CM
170CM-300CM
210CM-380CM
330CM-610CM
2
2
2
2
1
£35.83
£50.83
£64.17
£76.25
£116.67
£43.00
£61.00
£77.00
£91.50
£140.00
Code desCription size  unit List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
24/001.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  76 - 127cm / 30 - 50in SINGLE 29.17 35.00
24/002.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  127 - 218cm / 50 - 86in SINGLE 38.33 46.00
24/003.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  168 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 46.67 56.00
Integra Royal Orb     38mm Corded Pole
ROB38096/BBR
ROB38168/BBR
ROB38213/BBR
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
96CM-168CM
168CM-305CM
210CM-396CM
2
2
1
£74.17
£101.67
£114.58
£89.00
£122.00
£137.50
Code desCription size  unit List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
24/001.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  76 - 127cm / 30 - 50in SINGLE 29.17 35.00
24/002.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  127 - 218cm / 50 - 86in SINGLE 38.33 46.00
24/003.B EXTENDABLE CORDED ROD COMPLETE  168 - 305cm / 66 - 120in SINGLE 46.67 56.00
Integra Royal Orb     Reeded 38mm Corded Pole
ROR38096/BBR
ROR38168/BBR
ROR38213/BBR
BRASS
BRASS
BRASS
96CM-168CM
168CM-305CM
210CM-396CM
2
2
1
£74.17
£101.67
£114.58
£89.00
£122.00
£137.50
Integra iPole Gylda Corded Pole
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBPY/060.* PRIORY ROLLER BLIND 60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 12.08 14.50
SBPY/090.* PRIORY ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 15.42 18.50
SBPY/120.* PRIORY ROLLER BLIND  120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 20.83 25.00
SBPY/180.* PRIORY ROLLER BLIND  180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 30.00 36.00
SBPY/210.* PRIORY ROLLER BLIND  210 x 170cm / 83 x 67in 6 SINGLE 36.67 44.00
SBPY/240.* PRIORY ROLLER BLIND  240 x 170cm / 94 x 67in 6 SINGLE 41.67 50.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Chilli (CHLI), Cream (C), Desert Rose (DSRS), Lily green (LLgR), Mallard (MLRD),
Mauve (MVE), Natural (N), Parisienne (PSN), Riviera (RVA), Sand (SND), Tango Red (TgR), White (X).
Sunlover Priory   Roller Blinds
£12.50
£15.83
£21.67
£30.83
£37.92
£42.92
£15.00
£19.00
£26.00
£37.00
£45.50
£51.50
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
Plain
SBBK/060.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 13.33 16.00
SBBK/090.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 18.33 22.00
SBBK/120.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 21.67 26.00
SBBK/180.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 31.67 38.00
SBBK/210.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  210 x 170cm / 83 x 67in 6 SINGLE 41.67 50.00
SBBK/240.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  240 x 170cm / 94 x 67in 6 SINGLE 50.00 60.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Black (BK), Chocolate (CHOC), Cream (C),Daffodil (DAFF), Duck Egg Blue (DEB),
Fuchsia (FSA), gold (g), Kiwi (KWI), Lilac (LI), Mauve (MVE), Navy (NV), Parisienne (PSN), Pink (PK), Tango Red (TgR), Teal (TL), White (X).
Patterned
SBBK/060.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 15.83 19.00
SBBK/090.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 22.50 27.00
SBBK/120.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 29.17 35.00
SBBK/180.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 38.33 46.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Alphabet White (ALX), Alfie Leaf - Taupe, Charcoal (ALPT, ALCL), Amelie Spot - Pink,
Blue, green, Taupe (AMPK, AMBL, AMgR, AMTP), Britannia (BRIT), Cosmic Burgundy (CSBU), Cosmic graphite (CSgP), Cosmic Mauve
(CSMV), Cosmic Russet (CSRS), Daisy (DSY), Floral Trail - Mulberry, Red, Teal (FTMB, FTRD, FTTL), Dotty Blue (DTBL), Dotty Pink (DTPK),
Flanders Mulberry (FLML), Flanders Tan (FLTN), Memory Lane (MMLN), Laurel (LA), Lotus Flower (LSFL), Papavero (PAPA), Princess Pink
(PRPK), Spiro (SPRO) Spring Bloom - Mulberrry, Red, Teal (SBMB, SBRD, SBTL), Star Navy (STNV), Stripe grey (SPgY), Stripe Red
(SPRD), Stripe Teal (SPTL), Violetta (VIOL), Virginia (VgA),Vintage Floral (VTFL), Wildflower (WDFW)
Natural Finish
SBBK/060.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 20.00 24.00
SBBK/090.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 26.67 32.00
SBBK/120.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 33.33 40.00
SBBK/180.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 49.17 59.00
SBBK/210.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  210 x 170cm / 83 x 67in 6 SINGLE 65.00 78.00
SBBK/240.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND  240 x 170cm / 94 x 67in 6 SINGLE 75.00 90.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Hessian (HSN), Linen (LNN).
Sunlover Blackout   Roller Blinds
£13.75
£19.17
£22.50
£32.50
£42.92
£51.25
£20.83
£27.50
£34.17
£50.42
£66.67
£77.08
£25.00
£33.00
£41.00
£60.50
£80.00
£92.50
£16.25
£23.33
£30.00
£39.58
£19.50
£28.00
£36.00
£47.50
£16.50
£23.00
£27.00
£39.00
£51.50
£61.50
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBPL/060.* PLAIN ROLLER BLIND 60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 10.83 13.00
SBPL/090.* PLAIN ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 14.58 17.50
SBPL/120.* PLAIN ROLLER BLIND  120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 19.17 23.00
SBPL/180.* PLAIN ROLLER BLIND  180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 27.50 33.00
SBPL/210.* PLAIN ROLLER BLIND  210 x 170cm / 83 x 67in 6 SINGLE 34.17 41.00
SBPL/240.* PLAIN ROLLER BLIND  240 x 170cm / 94 x 67in 6 SINGLE 40.00 48.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Aqua (AQA), Black (BK), Brown (BN), Chilli Red (CHLI), Cream (C), Daffodil (DAFF),
Desert Rose (DSRS), Fuchsia (FSA), Kiwi (KWI), Lily green (LLgR), Mallard (MLRD), Mauve (MVE), Natural (N), Parisienne (PSN), Purple
(PU), Riviera (RVA), Sand (SND), Silver (SV), Sunshine (SNSH), Tango Red (TgR), Teal (TL), White (X).
£11.25
£15.00
£20.00
£28.33
£35.42
£41.25
£13.50
£18.00
£24.00
£34.00
£42.50
£49.50
Sunlover Plain Roller Blinds
S
un
lo
ve
r R
ol
le
r B
lin
ds
6
S
unlover R
oller B
linds
7
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBAC/060.* ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND  60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 19.17 23.00
SBAC/090.* ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 24.17 29.00
SBAC/120.* ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND 120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 29.17 35.00
SBAC/180.* ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND 180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 40.83 49.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Beach Huts (BCHT), Clematis Tango Red (CMTR), Cornelia Black (CNBK),
Cornelia Cream (CNC), Seaview (SEA).
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
Accents Regal - Black Flock
SBAC/060.RGBK ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND  60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 21.67 26.00
SBAC/090.RGBK ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 25.83 31.00
SBAC/120.RGBK ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND 120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 31.67 38.00
SBAC/180.RGBK ACCENTS ROLLER BLIND 180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 44.17
Sunlover Accents   Roller Blinds
£20.00
£25.00
£30.00
£42.08
£22.50
£26.67
£32.50
£45.42
£24.00
£30.00
£36.00
£50.50
£27.00
£32.00
£39.00
£54.50
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBST/060.* STRAND ROLLER BLIND  60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 11.25 13.50
SBST/090.* STRAND ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 15.42 18.50
SBST/120.* STRAND ROLLER BLIND  120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 20.00 24.00
SBST/180.* STRAND ROLLER BLIND  180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 28.33 34.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Black (BK), Cream (C), Parisienne (PSN), Silver (SV), Tango Red (TgR), White (X).
Sunlover Strand   Roller Blinds
£11.67
£15.83
£20.83
£29.17
£14.00
£19.00
£25.00
£35.00
Code desCription  size unit List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
JRBK/002.ND BLIND KIT COMPLETE   60cm / 24in SINGLE 8.75 10.50
JRBK/003.ND BLIND KIT COMPLETE   90cm / 35in SINGLE 9.58 11.50
JRBK/004.ND BLIND KIT COMPLETE  120cm / 47in SINGLE 10.42 12.50
JRBK/006.ND BLIND KIT COMPLETE  180cm / 71in SINGLE 12.50 15.00
JRBK/008.ND BLIND KIT COMPLETE  240cm / 94in SINGLE 15.00 18.00
RBCU.ND ROLLER BLIND CONTROL SET FOR 25mm TUBE   SINGLE 3.13 3.75
Sunlover Roller Blind Kit
£9.17
£10.00
£10.83
£12.92
£15.42
£3.33
£11.00
£12.00
£13.00
£15.50
£18.50
£4.00
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBPZ/060.* PLAZA ROLLER BLIND  60 x 170cm / 24 x 67in 6 SINGLE 11.25 13.50
SBPZ/090.* PLAZA ROLLER BLIND  90 x 170cm / 35 x 67in 6 SINGLE 15.42 18.50
SBPZ/120.* PLAZA ROLLER BLIND  120 x 170cm / 47 x 67in 6 SINGLE 20.00 24.00
SBPZ/180.* PLAZA ROLLER BLIND  180 x 170cm / 71 x 67in 6 SINGLE 28.33 34.00
When ordering substitute * with the following codes : Black (BK), Cream (C), Parisienne (PSN), Silver (SV), Tango Red (TgR), White (X).
Sunlover Plaza   Roller Blinds
£11.67
£15.83
£20.83
£29.17
£14.00
£19.00
£25.00
£35.00
Code desCription  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBCCRK.ND SAFETY DEVICE & CORD CONNECTOR KIT   SINGLE 20 1.25 1.50
SBCCRK100.ND SAFETY DEVICE & CORD CONNECTOR KIT   BOX 100 1 41.67 50.00
£1.46
£42.92
£1.75
£51.50
Sunlover Roller Blinds Accessories
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
152cm drop
SWMN/060.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND  60 x 152cm / 24 x 60in SINGLE 2 29.17 35.00
SWMN/075 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 75 x 152cm / 30 x 60in  SINGLE 2 35.83 43.00
SWMN/090 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 90 x 152cm / 35 x 60in  SINGLE 2 43.33 52.00
SWMN/105 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 105 x 152cm / 41 x 60in  SINGLE 2 50.83 61.00
SWMN/120 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 120 x 152cm / 47 x 60in  SINGLE 2 58.33 70.00
SWMN/135 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 135 x 152cm / 53 x 60in  SINGLE 2 65.83 79.00
SWMN/150 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 150 x 152cm / 59 x 60in  SINGLE 2 73.33 88.00
SWMN/165 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 165 x 152cm / 65 x 60in  SINGLE 2 80.83 97.00
SWMN/180 .* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 180 x 152cm / 71 x 60in  SINGLE 2 88.33 106.00
When ordering substitute * with the following colour codes:- Chalk (CHLK), Clear Oak (CLO), Ebony (EB), Natural (N), Teak (T), Oak (OK).
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
CL35152/060.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  60cm x 152cm / 24 x 60in SINGLE 2 40.00 48.00
CL35152/075.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  75cm x 152cm / 30 x 60in SINGLE 2 49.17 59.00
CL35152/090.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  90cm x 152cm / 35 x 60in SINGLE 2 60.00 72.00
CL35152/105.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  105cm x 152cm / 41 x 60in SINGLE 2 63.33 76.00
CL35152/120.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  120cm x 152cm / 47 x 60in SINGLE 2 71.67 86.00
CL35152/135.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  135cm x 152cm / 53 x 60in SINGLE 2 91.67 110.00
CL35152/150.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  150cm x 152cm / 59 x 60in SINGLE 2 104.17 125.00
CL35152/165.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  165cm x 152cm / 65 x 60in SINGLE 2 115.00 138.00
CL35152/180.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  180cm x 152cm / 71 x 60in SINGLE 2 125.00 150.00
When ordering substitute * with the following colour codes:- Natural (N), Oak (OK).
SWMD/060.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  60cm x 152cm / 24 x 60in SINGLE 4 40.00 48.00
SWMD/075.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  75cm x 152cm / 30 x 60in SINGLE 2 49.17 59.00
SWMD/090.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  90cm x 152cm / 35 x 60in SINGLE 4 60.00 72.00
SWMD/105.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  105cm x 152cm / 41 x 60in SINGLE 2 63.33 76.00
SWMD/120.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  120cm x 152cm / 47 x 60in SINGLE 4 71.67 86.00
SWMD/135.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  135cm x 152cm / 53 x 60in SINGLE 2 91.67 110.00
SWMD/150.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  150cm x 152cm / 59 x 60in SINGLE 4 104.17 125.00
SWMD/165.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  165cm x 152cm / 65 x 60in SINGLE 2 115.00 138.00
SWMD/180.* CLASSIC 35MM WOOD BLIND  180cm x 152cm / 71 x 60in SINGLE 4 125.00 150.00
When ordering substitute * with the following colour codes:- Chalk (CHLK)
£41.25
£50.42
£61.67
£65.00
£73.75
£94.17
£107.08
£117.92
£128.33
£49.50
£60.50
£74.00
£78.00
£88.50
£113.00
£128.50
£141.50
£154.00
£30.00
£37.08
£44.58
£52.50
£60.00
£67.50
£75.42
£82.92
£90.83
£36.00
£44.50
£53.50
£63.00
£72.00
£81.00
£90.50
£99.50
£109.00
Sunlover Classic 35mm Wooden Venetian Blinds
Sunlover Hardwood 25mm Venetian Blinds
£41.25
£50.42
£61.67
£65.00
£73.75
£94.17
£107.08
£117.92
£128.33
£49.50
£60.50
£74.00
£78.00
£88.50
£113.00
£128.50
£141.50
£154.00
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
210cm drop
SWMN210/060.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND  60 x 210cm / 24 x 83in SINGLE 2 40.00 48.00
SWMN210/075.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 75 x 210cm / 30 x 83in  SINGLE 2 50.00 60.00
SWMN210/090.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 90 x 210cm / 35 x 83in  SINGLE 2 60.00 72.00
SWMN210/105.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 105 x 210cm / 41 x 83in  SINGLE 2 70.00 84.00
SWMN210/120.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 120 x 210cm / 47 x 83in  SINGLE 2 80.00 96.00
SWMN210/135.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 135 x 210cm / 53 x 83in  SINGLE 2 90.00 108.00
SWMN210/150.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 150 x 210cm / 59 x 83in  SINGLE 2 100.00 120.00
SWMN210/165.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 165 x 210cm / 65 x 83in  SINGLE 2 110.00 132.00
SWMN210/180.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 180 x 210cm / 71 x 83in  SINGLE 2 120.00 144.00
When ordering substitute * with the following colour codes:- Natural (N), Oak (OK).
£41.25
£51.25
£61.67
£72.08
£82.08
£92.50
£102.50
£112.92
£123.33
£49.50
£61.50
£74.00
£86.50
£98.50
£111.00
£123.00
£135.50
£148.00
Sunlover Hardwood Long Drop  25mm Venetian Blinds
S
un
lo
ve
r V
en
et
ia
n
B
lin
ds
8
9
S
unlover Venetian / Vertical B
linds
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBAL/060.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in SINGLE 6 14.58 17.50
SBAL/075.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 75 x 160cm / 30 x 63in SINGLE 6 20.00 24.00
SBAL/090.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in SINGLE 6 23.33 28.00
SBAL/105.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 105 x 160cm / 41 x 63in SINGLE 6 26.67 32.00
SBAL/120.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in SINGLE 6 29.17 35.00
SBAL/150.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 150 x 160cm / 59 x 63in SINGLE 6 37.50 45.00
SBAL/180.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in SINGLE 6 43.33 52.00
When ordering substitute * with the following colour codes:- Black (BK), Cream (C), gold (g), Latte (LTE), Sapphire (SPH), Silver (SV),
Taupe (TAU), White (X).
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBAL/210.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 210 x 160cm / 83 x 63in SINGLE 6 54.17 65.00
SBAL/240.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 240 x 160cm / 94 x 63in SINGLE 6 60.00 72.00
When ordering substitute * with the following colour codes:- Cream (C), Silver (SV), White (X).
£55.83
£61.67
£67.00
£74.00
£15.00
£20.83
£24.17
£27.50
£30.00
£38.75
£44.58
£18.00
£25.00
£29.00
£33.00
£36.00
£46.50
£53.50
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
210cm drop
SBAL210/060.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 60 x 210cm / 24 x 83in SINGLE 6 20.00 24.00
SBAL210/075.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 75 x 210cm / 30 x 83in SINGLE 6 25.00 30.00
SBAL210/090.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 90 x 210cm / 35 x 83in SINGLE 6 30.00 36.00
SBAL210/105.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 105 x 210cm / 41 x 83in SINGLE 6 35.00 42.00
SBAL210/120.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 120 x 210cm / 47 x 83in SINGLE 6 40.00 48.00
SBAL210/150.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 150 x 210cm / 59 x 83in SINGLE 6 50.00 60.00
SBAL210/180.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 180 x 210cm / 71 x 83in SINGLE 6 60.00 72.00
When ordering substitute * with the following colour codes:- Cream (C), Silver (SV), White (X).
£20.83
£25.83
£30.83
£36.25
£41.25
£51.25
£61.67
£25.00
£31.00
£37.00
£43.50
£49.50
£61.50
£74.00
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
SBVT137/122.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 122cm / 54 x 48in SINGLE 4 36.67 44.00
SBVT137/183.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 183cm / 54 x 72in SINGLE  4 51.67 62.00
SBVT137/244.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 244cm / 54 x 96in SINGLE  4 70.00 84.00
SBVT228/122.* VERTICAL BLIND  228 x 122cm / 90 x 48in SINGLE  4 45.00 54.00
SBVT228/183.* VERTICAL BLIND  228 x 183cm / 90 x 72in SINGLE  4 64.17 77.00
SBVT228/244.* VERTICAL BLIND  228 x 244cm / 90 x 96in SINGLE  4 86.67 104.00
When ordering please substitute * with the following colour codes: Carolina (CRLN), Linatex (LNTX), Stripe Black (SPBK).
SBVT137/122.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 122cm / 54 x 48in SINGLE 4 33.33 40.00
SBVT137/183.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 183cm / 54 x 72in SINGLE  4 48.33 58.00
SBVT137/244.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 244cm / 54 x 96in SINGLE  4 64.17 77.00
SBVT228/122.* VERTICAL BLIND  228 x 122cm / 90 x 48in SINGLE  4 40.00 48.00
SBVT228/183.* VERTICAL BLIND  228 x 183cm / 90 x 72in SINGLE  4 58.33 70.00
SBVT228/244.* VERTICAL BLIND  228 x 244cm / 90 x 96in SINGLE  4 76.67 92.00
When ordering please substitute * with the following colour codes: Vine Leaf Cream (VLFC), Vine Leaf White (VLFX).
£37.92
£53.33
£72.08
£46.25
£65.83
£89.17
£45.50
£64.00
£86.50
£55.50
£79.00
£107.00
£34.17
£49.58
£65.83
£41.25
£60.00
£78.75
£41.00
£59.50
£79.00
£49.50
£72.00
£94.50
Sunlover Aluminium Long Drop 25mm Venetian Blinds
Sunlover Aluminium 25mm Venetian Blinds
Sunlover Vertical Blinds
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
HDBPL/060.* PLAIN ROLLER BLINDS 60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 9.99 11.99
HDBPL/090.* PLAIN ROLLER BLINDS  90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 13.74 16.49
HDBPL/120.* PLAIN ROLLER BLINDS  120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 18.33 21.99
HDBPL/180.* PLAIN ROLLER BLINDS  180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 25.83 30.99
When ordering substitute * with the following colours:- Blue (BL), Brown (BN), Buttercup (BTCP), Cream (C), green (gR), Navy (NV), Silver (SV),
Taupe (TAU), Terracotta (TC), White (X).
Harrison Drape Plain  Roller Blinds
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
HDBSC/060.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND 60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 11.24 13.49
HDBSC/090.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND 90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 14.99 17.99
HDBSC/120.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND 120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 18.33 21.99
HDBSC/180.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND 180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 27.49 32.99
When ordering substitute * with the following colours:- Blue (BL), Buttercup (BTCP), Cream (C), Taupe (TAU), Terracotta (TC), White (X).
Harrison Drape Scalloped   Roller Blinds
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
HDBBK/060.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLINDS  60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 13.33 15.99
HDBBK/090.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLINDS  90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 17.49 20.99
HDBBK/120.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLINDS  120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 21.66 25.99
HDBBK/180.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLINDS  180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 33.33 39.99
When ordering substitute * with the following colours:- Black (BK), Brown (BN), Cream (C), Duck Egg Blue (DEB), Mauve (MVE), Navy (NV),
Pink (PK), Tango Red (TgR), White (X).
Harrison Drape Blackout  Roller Blinds
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
HDBEY/060.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND 60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 11.66 13.99
HDBEY/090.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND 90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 15.83 18.99
HDBEY/120.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND 120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 19.99 23.99
HDBEY/180.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND 180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 28.33 33.99
When ordering substitute * with the following colours:- Black (BK), Blue (BL), Brown (BN), Buttercup (BTCP), Cream (C), Navy (NV),
Taupe (TAU), White (X).
Harrison Drape Eyelet   Roller Blinds
Code desCription size  unit paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
VTB137/122.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 122cm / 54 x 48in SINGLE 4 30.83 36.99
VTB137/183.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 183cm / 54 x 72in SINGLE  4 44.16 52.99
VTB137/244.* VERTICAL BLIND  137 x 244cm / 54 x 96in SINGLE  4 58.33 69.99
VTB229/122.* VERTICAL BLIND  229 x 122cm / 90 x 48in SINGLE  4 35.83 42.99
VTB229/183.* VERTICAL BLIND  229 x 183cm / 90 x 72in SINGLE  4 51.66 61.99
VTB229/244.* VERTICAL BLIND  229 x 244cm / 90 x 96in SINGLE  4 68.33 81.99
When ordering please substitute * with the following colour codes: Cream (C), White (X).
£10.42
£14.17
£19.17
£26.67
£13.75
£18.33
£22.50
£34.17
£11.67
£15.42
£19.17
£28.33
£12.08
£16.25
£20.83
£29.17
£31.67
£45.42
£60.00
£37.08
£53.33
£70.42
£38.00
£54.50
£72.00
£44.50
£64.00
£84.00
£14.00
£18.50
£23.00
£34.00
£14.50
£19.50
£25.00
£35.00
£12.50
£17.00
£23.00
£32.00
£16.50
£22.00
£27.00
£41.00
Harrison Drape Vertical Blinds
10
H
ar
ris
on
 D
ra
pe
 R
ol
le
r /
 V
er
tic
al
 B
lin
ds
11
H
arrison D
rape Venetian B
linds
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
HDBWV/060.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 2 26.66 33.99
HDBWV/075.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND 75 x 160cm / 30 x 63in 2 33.33 42.99
HDBWV/090.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND  90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 2 39.16 49.99
HDBWV/105.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND  105 x 160cm / 41 x 63in 2 46.66 59.99
HDBWV/120.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND  120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 2 54.16 67.99
HDBWV/150.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND  150 x 160cm / 59 x 63in 2 66.66 85.99
HDBWV/180.* HARDWOOD VENETIAN BLIND  180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 2 83.33 99.99
When ordering substitute * with the following colours:- Charcoal (CHL), Natural (N), White (X).
Harrison Drape Hardwood   25mm Venetian Blinds
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
HDBAV/060.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND 60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 6 12.91 16.49
HDBAV/075.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND  75 x 160cm / 30 x 63in 6 15.83 20.49
HDBAV/090.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND  90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 6 19.16 24.75
HDBAV/105.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND  105 x 160cm / 41 x 63in 6 22.49 28.99
HDBAV/120.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND  120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 6 25.83 32.99
HDBAV/150.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND  150 x 160cm / 59 x 63in 6 31.66 40.99
HDBAV/180.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND  180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 6 36.66 47.99
When ordering substitute * with the following colours:- Cream (C), Silver (SV), White (X).
Harrison Drape Aluminium   25mm Venetian Blinds
Code desCription size  paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
HDBPV/060.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 6 7.49 9.99
HDBPV/075.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  75 x 160cm / 30 x 63in 6 9.16 11.99
HDBPV/090.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND 90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 6 11.66 14.99
HDBPV/105.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  105 x 160cm / 41 x 63in 4 14.16 17.49
HDBPV/120.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 15.83 19.99
HDBPV/150.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  150 x 160cm / 59 x 63in 4 19.99 24.99
HDBPV/180.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 23.33 29.99
When ordering substitute * with the following colours:- Black (BK), Cream (C), Natural (N), Teak (T), White (X).
Harrison Drape PVC   25mm Venetian Blinds
£29.17
£37.08
£42.92
£51.25
£58.33
£73.75
£85.42
£35.00
£44.50
£51.50
£61.50
£70.00
£88.50
£102.50
£14.17
£17.92
£21.25
£25.00
£28.33
£35.42
£41.25
£8.75
£10.42
£12.92
£15.00
£17.08
£21.67
£25.83
£10.50
£12.50
£15.50
£18.00
£20.50
£26.00
£31.00
£17.00
£21.50
£25.50
£30.00
£34.00
£42.50
£49.50
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EBBG/060.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 9.16 10.99
EBBG/090.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   90 x 160cm / 36 x 63in 4 13.33 15.99
EBBG/120.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in  4 17.49 20.99
EBBG/180.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 24.99 29.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Blue (BL), Brown (BN), Buttercup (BTCP), Cream (C), green (gR), Navy (NV),
Taupe (TAU), Terracotta (TC), White (X).
Universal Straight Edge   Roller Blinds
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EBBG214/060.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   60 x 214cm / 24 x 84in 4 11.24 13.49
EBBG214/090.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   90 x 214cm / 35 x 84in 4 15.41 18.49
EBBG214/120.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   120 x 214cm / 47 x 84in 4 19.16 22.99
EBBG214/180.* STRAIGHT EDGE ROLLER BLIND   180 x 214cm / 71 x 84in 4 26.66 31.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Blue (BL), Brown (BN), Cream (C), Navy (NV), White (X).
Universal Straight Edge Long Drop   Roller Blinds
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EBSC/060.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 10.41 12.49
EBSC/090.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND   90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 14.58 17.49
EBSC/120.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 17.49 20.99
EBSC/180.* SCALLOPED ROLLER BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 25.83 30.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Blue (BL), Brown (BN), Buttercup (BTCP), Cream (C), green (gR), Navy (NV),
Taupe (TAU), Terracotta (TC), White (X).
Universal Scalloped Roller Blinds
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EBTE/060.* TURRET ROLLER BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 12.49 14.99
EBTE/090.* TURRET ROLLER BLIND   90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 17.49 20.99
EBTE/120.* TURRET ROLLER BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 21.66 25.99
EBTE/180.* TURRET ROLLER BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 31.66 37.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Blue (BL), Brown (BN), Buttercup (BTCP), Cream (C), green (gR), Navy (NV),
Taupe (TAU), Terracotta (TC), White (X).
Universal Turret Roller Blinds
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EERB/060.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 10.41 12.49
EERB/090.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND   90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 14.58 17.49
EERB/120.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 18.33 21.99
EERB/180.* EYELET ROLLER BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 26.66 31.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Blue (BL), Brown (BN), Buttercup (BTCP), Cream (C), green (gR), Navy (NV),
Taupe (TAU), Terracotta (TC), White (X).
Universal Eyelet Roller Blinds
£9.58
£13.75
£18.33
£25.83
£11.67
£15.83
£20.00
£27.50
£10.83
£15.00
£18.33
£26.67
£12.92
£18.33
£22.50
£32.50
£10.83
£15.00
£19.17
£27.50
£15.50
£22.00
£27.00
£39.00
£13.00
£18.00
£23.00
£33.00
£13.00
£18.00
£22.00
£32.00
£14.00
£19.00
£24.00
£33.00
£11.50
£16.50
£22.00
£31.00
U
ni
ve
rs
al
 R
ol
le
r B
lin
ds
12
13
U
niversal R
oller / Venetian B
linds
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EBBK214/060.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND 214 DROP  60 x 214cm / 24 x 84in 4 21.66 25.99
EBBK214/090.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND 214 DROP  90 x 214cm / 35 x 84in 4 24.99 29.99
EBBK214/120.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND 214 DROP  120 x 214cm / 47 x 84in 4 30.83 36.99
EBBK214/180.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND 214 DROP  180 x 214cm / 71 x 84in 4 41.66 49.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Cream (C), Navy (NV), White (X).
Universal Blackout Long Drop   Roller Blinds
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EBBK/060.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 12.49 14.99
EBBK/090.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND   90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 16.66 19.99
EBBK/120.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 20.83 24.99
EBBK/180.* BLACKOUT ROLLER BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 32.49 38.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Brown (BN), Cream (C), Navy (NV), White (X).
Universal Blackout   Roller Blinds
£12.92
£17.08
£21.67
£33.33
£22.50
£25.83
£31.67
£42.92
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EGEO/060.* GEO ROLLER BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 4 10.41 12.49
EGEO/090.* GEO ROLLER BLIND   90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 4 15.83 18.99
EGEO/120.* GEO ROLLER BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 21.66 25.99
EGEO/180.* GEO ROLLER BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 33.33 39.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Cream (C), White (X).
Universal Geo   Roller Blinds
£10.83
£16.25
£22.50
£34.17
£13.00
£19.50
£27.00
£41.00
£27.00
£31.00
£38.00
£51.50
£15.50
£20.50
£26.00
£40.00
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
EBAL/045.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   45 x 160cm / 18 x 63in 6 9.16 10.99
EBAL/060.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 6 12.49 14.99
EBAL/075.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   75 x 160cm / 30 x 63in 6 14.99 17.99
EBAL/090.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 6 18.33 21.99
EBAL/105.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   105 x 160cm / 41 x 63in 4 21.66 25.99
EBAL/120.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 24.99 29.99
EBAL/150.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   150 x 160cm / 59 x 63in 4 29.99 35.99
EBAL/180.* ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 36.66 43.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Cream (C), Silver (SV), White (X).
Universal Aluminium   25mm Venetian Blinds
£9.58
£12.92
£15.42
£19.17
£22.50
£25.83
£30.83
£37.92
£11.50
£15.50
£18.50
£23.00
£27.00
£31.00
£37.00
£45.50
U
ni
ve
rs
al
 V
en
et
ia
n
B
lin
ds
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
160cm drop
EBPV/045.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   45 x 160cm / 18 x 63in 6 5.83 6.99
EBPV/060.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   60 x 160cm / 24 x 63in 6 8.08 9.69
EBPV/075.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   75 x 160cm / 30 x 63in 6 10.21 12.25
EBPV/090.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   90 x 160cm / 35 x 63in 6 12.08 14.49
EBPV/105.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   105 x 160cm / 41 x 63in 4 14.16 16.99
EBPV/120.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   120 x 160cm / 47 x 63in 4 16.24 19.49
EBPV/150.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   150 x 160cm / 59 x 63in 4 20.41 24.49
EBPV/180.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND   180 x 160cm / 71 x 63in 4 24.16 28.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Black (BK), Cream (C), Natural (WDN), White (X), Wood Effect (WDE).
Code desCription  size paCks/outer List priCe (£)  r.r.p. inc Vat (£)
210cm drop
EBPV210/045.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  45 x 210cm / 18 x 83in 4 8.54 10.25
EBPV210/060.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  60 x 210cm / 24 x 83in 4 10.83 12.99
EBPV210/075.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  75 x 210cm / 30 x 83in 4 14.16 16.99
EBPV210/090.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  90 x 210cm / 35 x 83in 4 17.49 20.99
EBPV210/105.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  105 x 210cm / 41 x 83in 4 20.83 24.99
EBPV210/120.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  120 x 210cm / 47 x 83in 4 22.49 26.99
EBPV210/150.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  150 x 210cm / 59 x 83in 4 28.74 34.49
EBPV210/180.* PVC VENETIAN BLIND  180 x 210cm / 71 x 83in 4 34.99 41.99
When ordering substitute * with the following codes: Cream (C), White (X).
Universal PVC   25mm Venetian Blinds
£6.04
£8.33
£10.63
£12.50
£14.58
£16.67
£21.25
£25.00
£8.96
£11.25
£14.58
£18.33
£21.67
£23.33
£29.58
£36.25
£7.25
£10.00
£12.75
£15.00
£17.50
£20.00
£25.50
£30.00
£10.75
£13.50
£17.50
£22.00
£26.00
£28.00
£35.50
£43.50
14
Price List
APRIL 2014
ORDERS:
When placing orders please quote an order number
to avoid confusion or any later misunderstandings.
FOR FURTHER INFORMATION AND SALES:
Tel: 01543 271421  Fax: 01543 279505
MERcHANDISINg UNITS
A comprehensive range of samples and POS ma-
terial is available, please call 01543 271421 for
more information
cARRIAgE:
Carriage is free of charge when the nett value of
goods is £250 or above and delivered into British
mainland by our normal express delivery. For orders
less than £250, a carriage charge of £25 will be ap-
plied based on a 3 day delivery
service. Special delivery including guaranteed next day
are quoted separately.
PRIcES:
All items are subject to trade discount with the ex-
ception of those shown as Nett. E. & O.E.
VAT:
The Company will charge Value Added Tax at the
rate in force at the time the Company despatches
the goods to the buyer.
SHORTAgES AND DAMAgES:
Claims must be made within 3 days of receipt of
goods in writing. The carrier must be notified and
delivery sheets marked accordingly.
RETURNS:
We regret we are unable to accept the return of any
goods without our written consent and these are
subject to our normal terms and conditions.
NOTES:
Sunflex reserve the right to change designs, specifi-
cations and prices without prior notice.
Full Terms and Conditions are available on request.
15
A HunterDouglas company
Keys Park Road, Hednesford, Cannock, Staffordshire WS12 2FR
email: sales@sunflex.co.uk
Sunflex take every care to ensure that the information provided is accurate at the time of printing.
We constantly strive to improve our products and this may result in changes to our ranges and product specifications.
Please check that the specifications are still valid before placing an order.
Full terms and conditions of sale are available on request.
© Copyright Sunflex – ® Registered Trademark - A Sunflex® Product
PLIST 04/14
6144L